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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Gianna Giron6652
Deltchev

9.500 9.000 9.7009.075 37.275
1 3 4 1 1 

1 

Mylee Reynon6712
Elevate

9.325 9.350 9.4008.900 36.975
2 1 7 3 2 

2 

Daniella Galvez6802
Gym Nevada

8.575 9.175 9.3509.425 36.525
8 2 1 5 3 

3 

Samantha Washburn6807
Gym Nevada

8.950 8.900 8.9009.350 36.100
4 4 2 9 4 

4 

Amy Ito6711
Elevate

9.000 8.850 8.8259.050 35.725
3 5 5 10 5 

5 

Allison Bierman6751
Flips USA

8.725 8.450 9.3259.100 35.600
5 8 3 6 6 

6 

Allison Phillips6806
Gym Nevada

8.325 8.800 9.5008.225 34.850
9 6 13 2 7 

7 

Grace Kenney6655
Deltchev

8.650 8.000 9.3758.675 34.700
6 10 9 4 8 

8 

Alexandra Livermore6805
Gym Nevada

8.225 8.775 9.1008.300 34.400
11 7 11 7 9 

9 

Kayla Welker6757
Flips USA

7.900 7.850 8.6008.925 33.275
13 11 6 12 10 

10 

Ashlynn Valdez6855
Monterey

8.250 7.300 8.7508.425 32.725
10 12 10 11 11 

11 

Avery Fearnley6752
Flips USA

8.175 0.000 9.0508.800 26.025
12 13 8 8 12 

12 

Tyler Boren6801
Gym Nevada

8.600 8.250 0.0008.250 25.100
7 9 12 13 13 

13 
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